
 
 

An Institution of The 
United Methodist Church 

Established 1873 

 

**Please note that the above direct costs do not include  
developmental class fees, lab fees & books. 

** All developmental courses will have an additional fee of $80.00 per class. 
**Lab fees range from $35.00 to $50.00. 
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TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
2012-2013 

 
 

On Campus 
Year       Semester 

Tuition     (12-18 Hours)   $  9,000         $4,500 
Student Fees     $  2,190         $1,095 
Room      $  3,600         $1,800 

 
Total      $14,790**         $7,395** 

 
 

Off Campus 
Year                 Semester 

Tuition  (12 – 18 Hours)   $   9,000          $4,500 
Student Fees     $   2,190          $1,095 

 
Total      $11,190**          $5,595** 
 
On-Line Only 
      Year        Semester 
Tuition  (12 – 18 Hours)   $   9,000          $4,500 
Student Fees     $   1,690          $   845 
 
Total      $10,690**          $5,345** 

 
Part-time 

 
1      Hour                            $250 per hour + $100 fees 
2 – 5 Hours            $250 per hour + $400 fees         $250 per hour + $200 fees 
6 – 8 Hours            $4,500 + $1640 fees            $2,250 + $820 fees 
9 – 11 Hours            $6,750 + $1860 fees                   $3,375 + $930 fees 


